
Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - South 2007-08

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 532 Joshua Radvan Royal Grammar School, High Wycombe 0:59.10 1209 4 2:56.31 1204 1 2413
2 536 Sacha Saint Leger St Paul's School 1:03.47 1166 11 2:59.47 1186 3 2352
3 540 Harry Fisher Wyvern Technology College 1:06.97 1131 15 2:56.75 1201 2 2332
4 527 Thomas Milburn Kennet School 1:04.68 1154 12 3:05.81 1147 4 2301
5 526 Thomas Varley Henry Beaufort School 1:00.13 1199 6 3:15.48 1090 8 2289
6 521 Laurence Hughes Balcarras School 1:02.44 1176 8 3:12.17 1108 7 2284
7 538 Guy Usher Testbourne Community School 1:03.36 1167 9 3:11.14 1114 6 2281
8 534 Matthew Smith Salesian College 0:59.09 1210 3 3:19.70 1063 10 2273
9 528 Ross Arnfield Reed's School 0:58.88 1212 2 3:20.13 1060 11 2272

10 530 Craig Scott Reed's School 1:04.69 1154 13 3:19.50 1063 9 2217
11 522 Matt Browning Balcarras School 1:07.27 40 1088 16 3:10.13 1120 5 2208
12 523 Joshua Bishop Balcarras School 1:03.38 1167 10 3:24.50 1036 12 2203
13 535 Richard Alloway St Paul's School 0:58.85 1212 1 3:33.57 979 13 2191
14 533 Tim Gibbons Salesian College 1:02.00 1180 7 3:39.86 943 15 2123
15 554 Sam Anderson Salesian College 1:06.29 1138 14 3:34.39 976 14 2114
16 529 Fraser Brannan Reed's School 0:59.81 1202 5 3:45.61 907 16 2109

525 Jonathan Naish Desborough Boys School DNS - - -
531 Andrew Grey Reed's School DNS - - -
537 Pedro Vica De Much St Paul's School DNS - - -
539 Oliver McSoley The Elvian School DNS - - -

Swim Run

Year 11 Boys Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - South 2007-08

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

521 Laurence Hughes Balcarras School 1:02.44 1176 3:12.17 1108 2284
1 522 Matt Browning Balcarras School 1:07.27 1088 3:10.13 1120 2208 6695

523 Joshua Bishop Balcarras School 1:03.38 1167 3:24.50 1036 2203
528 Ross Arnfield Reed's School 0:58.88 1212 3:20.13 1060 2272

2 530 Craig Scott Reed's School 1:04.69 1154 3:19.50 1063 2217 6598
529 Fraser Brannan Reed's School 0:59.81 1202 3:45.61 907 2109
534 Matthew Smith Salesian College 0:59.09 1210 3:19.70 1063 2273

3 533 Tim Gibbons Salesian College 1:02.00 1180 3:39.86 943 2123 6510
554 Sam Anderson Salesian College 1:06.29 1138 3:34.39 976 2114
536 Sacha Saint Leger St Paul's School 1:03.47 1166 2:59.47 1186 2352
535 Richard Alloway St Paul's School 0:58.85 1212 3:33.57 979 2191 -
537 Pedro Vica De Much St Paul's School DNS - 0:00.00 - -

Year 11 Boys Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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